Position

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other Positions Held Community College District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Department

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Total Wages

$44,302

$31,260

$23,060

$21,977

$18,891

$12,800

$12,552

$11.177

$10,508

$9,855

$9,051

$8,938

$8,934

$8,902

$8,810

$8,718

$8,582

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$20,926

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

$8,522

$8,460

$8,413

$8,394

$8,208

$7,280

$6,752

$6,311

$6,306

$6,298

$6,146

$5,992

$5,946

$5,799

$5,786

$5,740

$5,732

$5,286

$0

$0

$1,670

$0

$665

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

$5,043

$4,758

$4,405

$4,370

$4,194

$3,833

$3,831

$3,757

$3,055

$3,021

$2,868

$2,259

$1,943

$1,942

$1,092

$1,043

$915

$880

$0

$757

$0

$0

$0

$756

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$180

$0



Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N

$643

$535

$420

$405

$375

$60

$0

$0

$83

$0

$0

$0



