Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N		Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$44,302	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N		Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$31,260	\$20,926
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N		Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$23,060	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N		Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$21,977	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N		Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$18,891	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N		Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$12,800	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N		Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$12,552	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N		Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$11,177	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N		Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$10,508	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N		Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$9,855	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N		Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$9,051	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N		Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$8,938	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N		Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$8,934	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N		Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$8,902	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N		Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$8,810	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N		Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$8,718	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N		Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$8,582	\$0

			40.000	1.0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$8,522	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$8,460	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$8,413	\$1,670
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$8,394	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$8,208	\$665
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$7,280	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$6,752	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$6,311	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$6,306	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$6,298	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$6,146	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$5,992	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$5,946	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$5,799	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$5,786	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$5,740	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$5,732	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$5,286	\$0

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$5,043	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$4,758	\$757
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$4,405	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$4,370	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$4,194	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$3,833	\$756
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$3,831	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$3,757	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$3,055	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$3,021	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$2,868	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$2,259	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$1,943	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$1,942	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$1,092	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$1,043	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$915	\$180
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$880	\$0

Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$643	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$535	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$420	\$83
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$405	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$375	\$0
Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	Barstow Community College District	Other-Sub,Sh Term,-N	\$60	\$0